Features
Touch Panel Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Specifications
General
 Certifications BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
 Cooling System Fanless design
 Dimensions (W x H x D) 195 x 148 x 44.4 mm (7.68” x 5.83” x 1.75”)

 Storing Temperature -20 ~ 70° C  (-4  ~ 158° F)
 Vibration Protection 1 Grms (Random, Operating)
Ordering Information
 TPC-60SN-E1 5.7” color STN LCD display touch panel computer
with ARM9 266 MHz CPU, 64 MB DRAM/64 MB flash
memory on board and Windows® CE .NET OS
 TPC-60SJ-E1  TPC-60SN-E1 with JVM support
 TPC-60SC-E1  TPC-60SN-E1 with Simplified Chinese Windows CE
.NET OS
 TPC-60ST-E1 TPC-60SN-E1 with Traditional Chinese Windows CE
.NET OS
 PS-DC24-50 50 Watts 24 VDC output, 110 V/220 VDC 50/60 Hz input
power adapter
 TPC-60SE-E1 TPC-60SN-E1 with economic LCD
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
TPC-60S
Rear View